G2 Olympic Weight Tree

Model:  G2FW94P

YEAR 2006

DRAWING # FWO94-A25B

SERIAL# G2FWo94

N REV. 0.2 DATE: 12/8/2006

Garmrd

/




G2 Olympic Weight Tree Parts List.xls

Ref # JHT Parts No. | SAP Parts No. Description Q'ty | Unit
AB1 |SP1001037AA 025560-AA MAIN FRAME FW94G2 POLARIZED TITANIUM 1 | SET
AB2 |SR1003002AA 015946-AA Weight Storage Horn - Cr Plate 4 | SET
AB3  [SW1023001F 026822-F TOP WEIGHT HORN CHROMATE TREATMENT 1 | SET
B09 |MB0501004C 000753-C Elastomer - FW94 RUBBER(BLACK) 1 | PCS
B1l1 |[MB0501002C 000751-C Elastomer - FW10 RUBBER 8 | PCS
B12 |[MBO0314001A 000554-A Foot pad - RUBBER 4 | PCS
B13 [SR1010001AA 015950-AA Weight Horn Housing 1 | PCS
B29 |MZE0112287AB (069801 Screw, Flat Hex Socket 4 EA
B31 |MZEO0111001AC |004693-AD Screw;Flat Hex Socket;M8x1.25Px15L 4 EA
B32 |ME0114018AC 020325-AC Screw;Stopper;M8x1.25Px15L 8 EA
B33 |MZE0114025 004842-AB Screw;Stopper;M6x1.0Px8.0L 3 EA
B34 |MZE0112037AC |004727-AC Screw;Umbrella Hex Scoket;M8x1.25Px30L;A 1 | PCS
V0l |MG0274002B 006554-C Sticker;Weight - MX-FW10(NEW STYLE) 2 | PCS
V02 |MGO0204119E 005990-E Sticker, Matrix Logo 2 EA
V03  |MG0274004A 021568-B Sticker;Weight;FW94(NEW STYLE) 1 EA
V11  |MGO0302022A 006656-A STICKER, SERIAL # 1 EA
V12 |MZE1201003A 020699-A NAIL - 1/8"X12.5L 2 EA
not shown |MH0204506B 035780-A ASSEMBLY MANUAL - FW94-US(ENGLISH) 1 | PCS

Page 1 of 1




	G2 Olympic Weight Tree Exploded Drawing Rev 2
	G2 Olympic Weight Tree Parts List
	PFW94-G2-US010


